
Producer Licensing Advisory Board – Life/Health 

Last Name First Name Organization / Company Title Contact Email Address 
Apraku Vivian National Life Group Board Member vivian7861@hotmail.com 
Bottoms-Spencer Jacinta Primerica Chair happyinsurer@hotmail.com 
Evans Thomas Enterprise Insurance Training  - (LUTCF) Board Member tom@instraining.com 
Frazier Audrey  A.A. Frazier & Associates / The Frazier Institute Board Member info@aafcllc.com 
Huber Cynthia Scott C. Iodice & Assoc.  - (CLU ChFC) Board Member cyndi.huber@nm.com 
McKenna Joseph PSA Insurance and Financial Services Board Member jmcke@verizon.net 
Molster John Williams Asset Management  - (CFP) Secretary jmolster22@yahoo.com 
Riley James Riley Brokerage Board Member rileybrokerage@msn.com 
Wilson Venus Thrivent Financial - (CFP, ChFC, CLU) Vice Chair venus.wilson@thrivent.com 
       Vacant Board Member  

Producer Licensing Advisory Board – Property/Casualty 

Last Name First Name Organization Title Contact Email Address 
Fuller Loretta Insurance Solutions Associates, Inc.  - (AAI, CRIS) Vice Chair loretta.fuller@theinsursolutions.com 
Howard Sheila S.R. Howard, Inc. (Fidelity, Old Republic) Board Member srhowardtip@aol.com 
Langford Rebekah Independent Insurance Agents of MD, Inc.  - (AAI) Board Member rebekah@iiamd.org 
Micciche John Westcor Land Title Insurance Company Board Member miccichej@aol.com 
Mwemba Mike Adventist Risk Mgmt. / Gencon Insurance Services., CFE Board Member mhmxz@upfrontrisk.com 
Passmore Tina Select Insurance Agency Board Member tinapassmore@allstate.com 
Quamina Courtney Sabra Spears Agency (Allstate) Secretary ckquamina@gmail.com 
Slavin Scott Slavin Insurance Services, LLC Chair slavinent@gmail.com 
Understein Vicki Burns & Wilcox Ltd. - (CIC) Board Member veunderstein@burns-wilcox.com 
Wolf Ben Cape Education Board Member brwolf@capeschool.com 

MIA Contacts 

Last Name First Name Title Email Address Phone 
Redmer Al Insurance Commissioner al.redmer@maryland.gov 410-468-2013 
 Vacant  
Donahue  William Director, Producer Licensing william.donahue@maryland.gov 410-468-2397 
Vacant Supervisor, Producer Licensing (Life/Health Board Liaison)  
Grant Beverly Supervisor, Producer Licensing (Property / Casualty Board Liaison) beverly.grant@maryland.gov 410-468-2386 

June 2, 2016 

Education Analyst, Producer Licensing  
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